
 

                                                 
         

    
Date: 04.06.2024                                                                                                  Controller of Examinations  

                    Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical Paper 
Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Revised Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

D.Pharma  

I Year  

(Regular 

& Re-appear)  

 

ER20-11T 
Pharmaceutics - Theory  

14/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

13/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-12T 
Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

- Theory  
 

19/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

14/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-13T 
Pharmacognosy - Theory 

 

22/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

15/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-14T 
Human Anatomy & 
Physiology - Theory  

 

26/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

18/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-15T 
Social Pharmacy - Theory  

 

01/07/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

19/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-11P 
Pharmaceutics - Practical  

 
20/06/2024 

  
(10.00 Onwords) 

 
ER20-12P 

Pharmaceutical Chemistry 
- Practical  
ER20-13P 

Pharmacognosy - Practical 
ER20-14P 

Human Anatomy & 
Physiology - Practical   

 
21/06/2024 

  
(10.00 Onwords) 

 ER20-15P 
Social Pharmacy - 

Practical 
 

 

 



 

                                                 
         

    
Date: 04.06.2024                                                                                                  Controller of Examinations  

                    Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical Paper 
Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Revised Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

D.Pharma  

II Year  

 

ER20-21T  
Pharmacology - Theory  

15/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

22/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-22T  
Community Pharmacy & 

Management Theory  

20/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

24/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-23T 
Biochemistry & Clinical 

Pathology - Theory  

24/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

25/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-24T 
Pharmacotherapeutics - 

Theory  

27/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

26/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-25T  
Hospital & Clinical 
Pharmacy - Theory  

02/07/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

27/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-26T 
Pharmacy Law & Ethics  

05/07/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

28/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

ER20-21P 
Pharmacology - Practical  

 
01/07/2024 

  
(10.00 Onwords) 

 

ER20-22P 
Community Pharmacy & 
Management - Practical 

ER20-23P 
Biochemistry & Clinical 

Pathology - Practical 
ER20-24P 

Pharmacotherapeutics - 
Practical 

 
02/07/2024 

  
(10.00 Onwords) 

 
ER20-25P 

Hospital & Clinical 
Pharmacy - Practical   

 



 

                                                 
         

    
Date: 04.06.2024                                                                                                  Controller of Examinations  

Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical Paper 
Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Revised Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

 

B.Ed II  

 

B.E 206-08 
Teaching of Home Science   

26/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 

27/06/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

LLM II  

LLM 201A 
International Trade law 

 
LLM 201B  

Victimology   

15/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

14/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 
 

LLM 203A 
Laws on Securities and 

Financial Markets   
 

LLM 203B 
Criminology and Criminal 

Justice System 
Administration  

24/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

25/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                 
         

    
Date: 04.06.2024                                                                                                  Controller of Examinations  

Corrigendum & Addendum 
  

Keeping in view of the request of the students/faculties, following changes has been made in the 
Date Sheet. 
  

The Dean/HoD/In - charges of Concerned Department are requested to disseminate the 
information with the respective class. 
  

  

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical 
Paper Name(s) 

Date & Time of 
the 

Examination 

Revised Subject 
Name of the 
Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

 

BA.LLB IV  

Re-appear  

 

BA.LLB 404  
Law of Crimes – II 

 

22/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

BA.LLB 404  
Law of Crimes – II 
 (Code of Criminal 

Procedure) 

 

 

Course(s) / 
Programme(s) 

Theory / Practical 
Paper Name(s) 

Earlier Date & 
Time of the 

Examination 

Revised Date & 
Time of the 
Examination 

Remarks, 
if any 

 

B.Pharma I 
Year  

Re-appear  

BP 101T    
Human Anatomy and 

Physiology I  

28/06/2024 
  

(10.00 – 01.00) 

02/07/2024 
  

(01.30 – 04.30) 
 

 


